This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and
conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this
Certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate and then only in its entirety.  Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or
advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek.
Intertek Semko AB Page 1 of 2
 CERTIFICATE
FOR EUROPEAN PRODUCT SAFETY
Reference No. SE-S-2200650
Built-in electronic controlgear for LED
Type designation: SLT3-350ISC, SLT4-500ISC, SLT3-700ISC
Certificate holder: Self Electronics Co., Ltd.
No. 1345, Juxian Road, Hi-Tech Park, Ningbo,
315103 China
The product complies with
the standard(s):
EN 61347-1:2015+A1,
EN 61347-2-13:2014+A1
Date of expiry: 25 May, 2027
Additional information in Appendix
Certification Body: Intertek Semko AB, Product Certification Place: Kista - Stockholm
Signed:  Date: 25 May, 2022
 Quan Li
APPENDIX:
Reference No. SE-S-2200650
This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and
conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this
Certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate and then only in its entirety.  Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or
advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek.
Intertek Semko AB Page 2 of 2
Technical Data:
Type designation SLT3-350ISC, SLT4-500ISC, SLT3-700ISC
Input Built-in, SELV. Temperature declared:110°C. Ta=-20°C~50°C
Tc=85°C
SLT3-350ISC: Pri:100V-120V~, 50/60Hz, 0,09A
220V-240V~, 50/60Hz, 0,06A
Sec: 350mA, 2-9VDC, U-out=17VDC Max
Output power : 3.2W Max
SLT4-500ISC: Pri:100V-120V~, 50/60Hz, 0,09A
220V-240V~, 50/60Hz, 0,06A
Sec: 500mA, 2-6VDC, U-out=13VDC Max
Output power : 3.0W Max
SLT3-700ISC: Pri:100V-120V~, 50/60Hz, 0,09A
220V-240V~, 50/60Hz, 0,06A
Sec: 700mA, 2-3,5VDC, U-out=8VDC Max
Output power : 2.5W Max
Trademark
Test Report 220400209SHA-002
Product information Built-in, SELV. Temperature declared:110°C. Ta=-20°C~50°C Tc=85°C
Manufacturing Sites: Self Electronics Co., Ltd.
No. 1345, Juxian Road, Hi-Tech Park, Ningbo,
315103 China
The instruction for use shall be written in a language acceptable according to the national regulation in the
country where the product is to be used.
Certification Body: Intertek Semko AB, Product Certification Place: Kista - Stockholm
Signed:  Date: 25 May, 2022
 Quan Li